
•
FACULTY SENATE

1989-90
(49 Senators)

President: Julia Whitsitt
V ce President: Arlin V. Peterson

Secretary: Betty Wagner

AGRICULTURAL S IENCES

ARTS & SCIENCE

Glenn Hill*
Dudley Thompso

ARCHITECTURE

Ernest Fish
Robert Long
Terry Ervin*
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2-2858
2-2513
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2-2791

2-3121
2-3728
2-2573
2-1365
2-3335
2-2566
2-1565
2-3757
2-2280
2-2507
2-1562
2-2409
2-2467
2-2544
2-3276
2-2989
2-1563
2-2725
2-3361

2-2037
2-2038
2-1609

Nelson Dometri
Robert A. Haye
John M. Howe
Sue Tolleson R
Elizabeth Hall
Shelby Hildebr
Wendell McClen
Randall Peters
William Westne
Julia Whitsitt
Norwood Andrew
Evans W. Curry
William G. Har
Mary Jane Hurs
Daniel 0. Nath
Jerome O'Calla
Rosslyn M. Smi
David G. Troya
Peggy J. Willi

BUSINESS ADMIN

M. Herschel Ma
Don Finn
Kathleen Henne



EDUCATION

** 1991
Arlin V. Pete on 1 1991 2-2387
Weldon E. Bec er* 1992 2-2371

ENGINEERING

John P. Craig 1990 2-1252
Thomas F. Tros 1 1990 2-3505
Kishor C. Meht ,1991 2-3476
Jimmy H. Smith 1 1991 2-0162
William P. Van 1991 2-3484

HOME ECONOMICS

Sue Couch 1991 2-3037
Betty Wagner 1991 2-2775
Shelley Harp* 1992 2-3038

LAW

Dellas W. Lee 1990 2-3696
Bill Piatt* 1992 2-2302

SENATORS -AT-L GE

Alwyn Barr 1990 2-2581
John H. Burnet 1990 2-3065
C. Reed Richar son*** 1990 2-2516
Monty Strauss 1991 2-2583
Panze B. Kimme 11991 2-2346
Margaret E. Wi son 1991 2-3361
James Brink* 11992 2-2573
Mary Owens* 1992 2-3371
Neale J. Pears n* '1992 2-2991

senators elected Spring 1989
election ill be held Fall 1989 to fill vacancy
elected u0 fill out an unexpired term of senator who
resigned -- will mit be eligible for reelection in
Spring l90
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